

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Registrar ,Uttar Pradesh 10/499-B,Allenganj, , Khalasi Line, , , , Kanpur - 208002, Uttar Pradesh, INDIA

FRESH CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION CONSEQUENT UPON CHANGE OF NAME

[Refer Rule 20 of the LLP Rules, 2009]

LLP Identification Number: AAA-2445

In the matter of NETWORK FIRST RESEARCH LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

I hereby certify that NETWORK FIRST RESEARCH LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP which was originally incorporated on Sixth day of October Two Thousand Ten under the LLP Act, 2008 as NETWORK FIRST RESEARCH LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP having duly passed the necessary resolution in terms of Rule 20(1) of the LLP Rules, 2009. The name of the said Limited Liability Partnership (LLP) is this day changed to WORLDWIDE WELLNESS LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP and this certificate is issued pursuant to Rule 20(3) of the said Rules.

Given at Uttar Pradesh this First day of March Two Thousand Fifteen

Registrar Uttar Pradesh Note: The corresponding form has been taken on record by the Registrar through electronic mode and on the basis of statement of correctness given by the person filing the form and this certificate has been digitally signed by the Registrar through a system generated digital signature under rule 36(3)(ii) of the Limited Liability Partnership Rules, 2009.

The digitally signed certificate can be verified at the Ministry website (www.mca.gov.in).

Mailing Address as per record available in Registrar office: WORLDWIDE WELLNESS LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP AD-50/T 2 EKANKI KUNJ, MUIR ROAD, ALLAHABAD - 211002, Uttar Pradesh, INDIA